
1987 AMA/WISECO NATIONAL CROSS COUN RY CHAMPIONSHIPS presented by SUZUKI

HIGH POINT ~ACEIAY, MT MORRIS, PA
Round 8T~"'No'ember 8, 1987

FIN LAPS NAME
1st Overall - Sammy Bosnic

OPEN A - 9 Riders
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

12 T
12 T
11 T
11 T
11 T
1 0
~8

6
3

Stanley Lojak
Scott Summers
Todd Cuprys
Charles Huegel
John Vincent
Greg Holden
Karl Grove
John Rutherford
Michael Locker

~250A--j6·Riders

1 11 T
2 11 T
3 10 T
4 9

1
2
3
4
5

12 T Sammy Bosnic
12 T Scott Plessinger
12 T Duane Conner
12 T Mike Toole

5 David Jones

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1 0
1 1
12
1 3
1 4

11 T
10 T
10 T
10 T
1 0 T
1 0 T
1 0 T

9
9
9
8
7
4
4

200 A - 2 Riders
1 11 T Mike McCarren
2 10 T Ben Hamrick

4 STROKE A - 1 Rider
1 10 T Charles Dailey

SENIOR A - 4 Riders
Henry Stankiewicz Jr
Joseph Hull
Mike Parks
Edwin Brailsford

JUNIORS·-- 14 Riders

OPEN

Bill Moroz
Gary Shipley
Don Cannon
Craig Seifert
steve zatezalo
Greg Sabo
Michael Paynter
Timothy Smith
Paul Durig
Nick Park Jr
Chuck Truitt
B Tamil
Bruce Curfman
Robert Rozanc

B - 7 Riders
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 T
11 T
11 T
10 T
1 0
1 0
8

Kevin Condon
Glenn Schaffer
Donald Smith
Sam Dyke
Richard Curtis
Randy Mansberger
don Bohn

TO N
We' rton, WV

Ta
Pe
To
Ve
Fr
Cl
Ma
Be
Be

entum, PA
ersburg, KY
edo, OH
us, PA-
nklin, PA
rksburg, WV
gansville, MD
hesda, MD
r, DE

We
Ha
Wa
pi
Ta

rton, WV
ilton, OH
hington, PA
tsburgh, PA
entum, PA

ler, PA
Fork, WV

Ma ganville, NJ
W -kersville, WV
B timore, MD
B timore, MD

hington, PA
onsburg, PA
hington, PA

p' tsburgh, PA
W rton, WV
P' tsburgh, PA
D Ridge, KY
M' dletown, OH
N i Martinsville,
M! ontown, PA
T lor Hill, KY
C lumbus, OH
F irview, WV
H ston, PA

elbyville, IN
tier, PA
gerstown, MD

gantown, WV
kesville, MD
rgantown, WV
irton, WV

-~BIKE
suz

YAM
HON
HUS
HUS
HUS
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM

suz
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM

YAM
KAW

HON

HUS
KTM
KTM
KTM

WV

suz
HUS
YAM
YAM
HUS
YAM
CAN
SUZ
KTM
KTM
CAN
HUS
KAW
MAl

HON
YAM
HUS
KTM
HON
KTM
HUS

NO
69

3
99

111
8

22
84
39
15

9

69
55

4
58

144

20
7

75

20B
120

2
5

92
79

318
930

72
728
427

26
94
46

133
127
251

81

49
37
28

101
16
63

220

TIME
4:11 :44

4: 18
4:38
4: 18
4:20
4:27
4:26
3:30
3:12
2:04

4: 12
4: 19
4:21
4:25
2:47

4: 1 7
4:14

4:25

4: 17
4:21
4:22
4: 1 3

4:27
4: 12
4: 1 5
4: 17
4:24
4:30
4:32
4: 17
4: 18
4:23
4:18
3:55

4:21
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:28
4:30
3:47



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

250 B - 14 Riders
11 T
11 T
11 T
10 T
10 T
10 T
10 T
1 0
1 0

6
6
3
3

200

Craig Brooks
Martin Daubert
Mark Steele
J6e Farber
Ken Cordray
Daniel Sagath
Dean Varndell
David Pegher
Al-be r Stultz
Jaisson Deroche
Jim Miller
John O'Connor Jr
Mark Gemas

B - 8 Riders
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10 T
10 T
10 T
10 T
10 T

7
5
3

John Petrilla
David Davies
Joseph Stritzinger
Joe Heckle
Rob Mitchell
Don Heckel
steven Stark
Ralph Thorn

4/STROKE B - 15 Riders
Tracy Warrington
Mike Dinger
Kevin Howser
Mark Niggemyer
Kevin Hagedorn
Scott Kiger
Brian Martin
Jim Davies
Ray Huth
Perry Peters
Charles Burkhart Jr
todd Weimer
Frank Headley
Larry Simmons
Ronald Campbell

SENIORS B - 8 Riders

1 2 T
2 1 T

James Vandenberghe
Frederick Huth
Richard Scott
David Dehner
Steve Zdybicki
John Shroyer
Ronald Rossi

SUPER SENIOR B-3 Riders
1
2
3

10 T
9 T
8

1 11 T
2 11 T'
311 T
4 10 T
5 10 T
6 10 T
7 10 T
8 1 0
9 1 0

10 1 0
11 9
12 8
13 8
14 5
15 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10 T
10 T
10 T

9
9
8
6

Johnny Lee
John Buka
Roger Rhoades

MASTERS - 2 Riders
1 10 T Charles Hawk
2 3 John Toole

MINI'S - 3 Riders
Kelvin Hull
Shawn Strosnider

scottsdale, PA
Erie, PA
Ligonier, PA
Morgantown, WV
Morgantown, WV
Tarentum, PA
Hopwood, PA
Gil:;>sonia,PA
Bradfordwoods, PA
Allison Park, PA
Crooksville, OH
Warrendale, PA
MOrgantown, WV

Windber, PA
Morrgantown, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
Farmington, WV
SeJlickley, PA
Farmington, WV
Ohiopyle, PA
Motgantown, WV

Cooperstown, PA
Brookville, PA
FT Ashby, WV
Fairmont, WV
Morgantown, WV
Waynesburg, PA
Fairmont, WV
Morgantown, WV
Apollo, PA
MT Morris, PA
Weston, WV
Morgantown, WV
MT Morris, PA
Kingmont, WV
Lost Creek, WV

Valencia, PA
Marienville, PA
Triadephia, WV
Mercer, PA
Weirton, WV
Fairmont, WV
Elizabeth, PA

Shinnston, WV
Wexford, PA
Fairmont, WV

Athens, OH
Pittsburgh, PA

Walkersville, WV
Morgantown, WV

HON
HON
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HUS
SUZ
HON
KTM
HON
HON
HUS

YAM
KAW
KAW
SUZ
KTM
SUZ
YAM
YAM

HON
HUS
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

YAM
HUS
YAM
SUZ
YAM
CAN
HUS

YAM
KAW
CAN

HON
YAM

YAM
HON

42
48
21

721
6

140
10

774
67

366
60

358
112

179
27

170
129
102

32
66

143

159
23

174
24
13

521
35

186
192

89
25

1 66
137
198

50

510
124
154
818
11 5

29
123

52
106
430

87
44

10
221

4: 16
4:21
4:29
4: 13
4: 1 4
4:18
4: 18
4:24
4:35
2:57
3: 1 2

4: 18
4: 19
4:20
4:26
4:28
3:45
2:48

4:23
4:23
4:30
4: 1 4
4: 19
4: 21
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:33
4:25
3:50
4:29
2:49
2:26

4: 19
4:20
4:30
4:12
4: 16
4:26
3:40

4:20
4:26
4: 15

4:23

10:51
10:43
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TOP 20 OVERALL (with adjusted t:i!mes)
1 12 Sammy Bosnic We:illrton,WV SUZ 250 A 4:11:44
2 12 Stanley Lojak Tarentum, PA YAM Open A 4:18:19
3 12 Scott Plessinger Hamilton, OH KAW 250 A 4:18:39
4 12 Duane Conner Washinghton, PA YAM 250 A 4:20:38
5 12· Mike Toole Pi~tsburgh, PA YAM 250 A 4:24:59
6 12 Scott Summers PeBersburg, KY HON Open A 4:37:55
7 11 Henry Stankiewicz Mo ganville, NJ HUS Senior A 4:16:46
8 11 Mike McCarren BUI ler, PA YAM 200 A 4:16:58
9 11 Todd Cupry's To edo, OH HUS Open A 4:18:05

10 11 Cahrles Huegel Vel us, PA hUS Open A 4:20:21
11 11 Joseph Hull Wa kersville, WV KTM Senior A 4:20:45
12 11 Bill Noroz Wa hington, PA SUZ Junior 4:24:08
13 11 .John Vincent Fr II nklin, PA HUS Open A 4:26:48
14 10 Gary Shipley Ca I onsburg, PA HUS Junior 4:09:19
15 10 Don Cannon Wa hington, PA YAM Junior 4:12:04
16 10 Ben Hamrick I Fork, WV KAW 200 A 4:14:27Dr I
17 10 Craig Seifert pi tsburgh, PA YAM Junior 4:14:33
18 10 Steve Zatezalo We rton, WV HUS Junior 4:21:08
19 10 Mike Parks Ba timore, MD KTM Senior A 4:22:13
20 10 Charles Dailey At ens, OH HON 4/STR A 4:25:05


